
Niche Dimension:  12" Wide x 12" High x 12" Deep

NICHE 1 NICHE 2 NICHE 3 NICHE 4 NICHE 5 NICHE 6 NICHE 7 NICHE 8 NICHE 9 NICHE 10 NICHE 11 NICHE 12

ROW 1A
May 16, 1934 April 5, 1973 December 8, 1982 December 25, 1923 September 5, 1936

November 16, 2019 August 4, 2018 August 12, 2020 February 18, 2012 September 17, 2020

ROW 2A
February 8, 1953 December 29, 1947 May 28, 1948 August 29, 1950 April 21, 1955 April 10, 1951 July 29, 1945

June 29, 2020 February 14, 2017 February 10, 2023 January 1, 2024 June 15, 2020 April 4, 2022 April 9, 2002

ROW 3A
April 29, 1948 October 2, 1937 February 1, 1958

June 2, 2025 July 19, 2007 December 13, 2023

ROW 4A
July 11, 1981

February 20, 2025

ROW 5A

(East side of wall - Facing the flower planter)

EntzelKosena

For: Carol For: Dennis Stanley Carol Ann

For: Dale R. For: Doreen L. For: Mikayla R. For: Ethan A.

Guillen

Cynthia Lynn

Serviss StreitServiss

Streit

For: Connie H. For: Jarl Sivert Sonja Ione Thomas L. For: Charlotte Alan Dwayne For: Elizabeth Carrol

Sandra J. For: Vera B For: Keith For: Dinah

Jasperson Shelton Stokey

N
o
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ve

DAHLIA 

SINGLE NICHES DOUBLE NICHES SINGLE NICHES

Stevenson Stevenson

Evelyn ' Mary' Sari Marie Phillip Matthew Alice Stanfill For: Roger L. Valerie E. For: Valetta D. For: Warren E.

Nolan Haines

For: Lexie J. T. Steven E. DennisWarren "Jay"

Stokey Bieber Hutcheson Stevenson

StaggsDankers McDade Leirfallom Evans Evans

2/13/2026



Niche Dimension:  12" Wide x 12" High x 12" Deep

NICHE 1 NICHE 2 NICHE 3 NICHE 4 NICHE 5 NICHE 6 NICHE 7 NICHE 8 NICHE 9 NICHE 10 NICHE 11 NICHE 12

ROW 1B
September 3, 1931 August 12, 1922 July 22, 1931 December 16, 1931 December 15, 1934 May 28, 1937

October 20, 2018 July 31, 2004 September 3, 1982 April 13, 2022 April 17, 2023 May 28, 2023

ROW 2B
May 9, 1945 June 15, 1932 July 23, 1935 September 17, 1952 June 24, 1963 February 27, 1967

January 12, 2026 August 12, 2018 May 2, 2022 March 2, 2025 July 3, 2025 October 19, 2018

ROW 3B
January 24, 1962 November 1, 1970 1.15.2026

November 26, 2008 October 23, 2015

ROW 4B
2.5.2026

ROW 5B
June 28, 1939 June 2, 1937

February 16, 2012 May 9, 2018

(West side of wall - Facing Block 50A)

Patricia Pfeifer

Donald William Marlene BerniceFor: Susan L.

McKinley White White

On Hold

On holdMelanie R.

Muchmore Zimmerman Baker

Jeffries Holsapple

For: Rudy Steve For: Marjory McKinley Stan H. For: Michelle Goldman John Malcolm For: Marlin

For: Donna JeanFor: Michael

McCormick Zimmerman

DAHLIA

N
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ve

SINGLE NICHES DOUBLE NICHES SINGLE NICHES

Loos Thieme Beavers Votruba-Strong   Bessette-Jasperson Jasperson Jasperson

Donna F.
Memorial:

Warren 'Bud' Jr.
Paul H. 'Nick' Mary Beth George F.  Peggy V.

Hendricks

For: Frank Worden Milo R. For: Jeannette

For: Michael E. For: Sherry For: Robert L. For: Diane C.

Spraycar Reeve Avery

George Quentin Dorothy Jean Mark Loren

2/13/2026


